

presented by:













Saturday, August 27, 2022 **Akron Rotary Camp** 4460 Rex Lake Drive · Akron, OH 44319

8:30AM - TEAM CHECK-IN

9:30AM - TOURNAMENT BEGINS

TEAM REGISTRATION OR SPONSORSHIP - VISIT: bit.ly/rotarycampcornhole or



Scan to Register

SPONSORSHIPS:

Campership Sponsor - \$500 Provides 1 week of summer camp for a child with special needs.

Board Station Sponsor - \$250 Provides 1 weekend of respite camp for a child with special needs.

TEAM REGISTRATION: Skilled Ringers Bracket - \$90

Provides 1 day of respite camp for a child with special needs.

Recreational Bracket - \$60

Provides funding for sports and games equipment for our camping programs.







Any questions, please call Amanda Warner (330) 644-4512 amandaw@akronymca.org

Sponsorship and Registration Form

Since 1924, Rotary Camp has been a cherished and trusted viable resource in the Akron area, in providing campers with special needs with the opportunities to experience traditional camping activities, develop friendships, learn life skills and create memories that will last a lifetime.

Traditionally, Rotary Camp serves 1,800 children and adults with a wide range of developmental and physical disabilities and mental health disorders through our day, overnight and year round respite camp programs. Your support will ensure that no child is turned away due to the family's inability to pay. Allowing their child the opportunity to attend camp, enjoy the outdoors, discover their abilities and succeed beyond their dreams.

Your participation will continue to strengthen the Camp's mission of Creating a world where there are only abilities!

SPONSORSHIPS:	TEAM REGISTRATION:
 Campership Sponsor - \$500 Provides 1 week of summer camp for a child with special needs. Includes company logo on event shirt. Representation on Cornhole Facebook page and highlighted Facebook posts featuring your company. 1 Recreational Team entry Deadline for name inclusion - August 12, 2022. Tax Deductible: \$454 	 Skilled Ringers Bracket - \$90 Provides 1 day of respite camp for a child with special needs. In Person - \$90 per team Includes event t-shirt and food voucher for player <i>Tax Deductible: \$44</i>
 Cornhole Board Station Sponsor - \$250 Provides 1 weekend of respite camp for a child with special needs. Includes company logo on board station sign at Cornhole playstation. Deadline for name inclusion - August 12, 2022. Tax Deductible: \$250 	 Recreational Bracket - \$60 Provids funding for sports and games equipment for our camping programs. In Person - \$60 per team Includes event t-shirt and food voucherfor players. <i>Tax Deductible: \$14</i>
Name:	
Company:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone:	Email:
Please select level of Support Event T-Shirt Sponsor - \$500 Cornhole Board Station Sponsor - \$250 Unable to attend, please accept my donation: \$	Skilled Ringers Bracket - \$90 Recreational Bracket - \$60
TEAM NAME:	
(Prize awarded for the most unique and original name)	
LIST NAMES OF PLAYERS ATTENDING	
1	Shirt Size
3	Shirt Size
METHOD OF PAYMENT Check (Payable to Akron Rotary Camp)	Credit Card: AMEX MCard VISA
Credit Card #	Exp. Date: Security Code:
Name as it appears on Credit Card:	
Signature of Card Holder:	
	ary Camp, 4460 Rex Lake Drive, Akron, OH 44319 y/rotarycampcornhole

Release and Waiver of Liability: I acknowledge and understand that the Rotary Camp Cornhole Tournament will take place during the COVID-19 worldwide pandemic. I also understand that the tournament and its organizers cannot protect me from all risks which may be encountered as a result of attending and participating in the event. In consideration of my attendance and participation in the Rotary Camp Cornhole Tournament, I, and any legal representatives, heirs and assigns, hereby release, waive, and discharge Akron Rotary Camp, its officers, directors, employees, agents, and representatives, as well as all sponsors and independent organizers (including but not limited to committee members of the event), from any and all liability for loss or damage, and any claim or damages resulting therefrom, on account of any injury, illness or exposure to and/or contracting COVID-19 or other biological agents, virus or similar bacteriological agent by my attendance at and participation in the Cornhole Tournament, including any medical expenses, injury and/or death.